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Loksewa Mandal's 

Dadasaheb Dhanaji Nana Choudhari 
Samajkarya Mahavidyalaya 

Malkapur, Dist. - Buldana 
College Code - 328 Office - Mukatainagar Road, MALKAPUR - 443101, (M.H.),P.B.No.35, Ph. 07267 - 223212 

Outwarc;f No./ O.O.N.C./ SKM/ / 20 Date I 120 

Annual Report of Final Year Students 

Year 

2016-17 
2017-18 
2018-19 
2019-20 
2020-21 

lQA
IDAC Coor.dinator 
C - Coorctmator, 

D. D. N. C. Social Work 
College, M;\ LKAPUR. 

Dist.Buidhana, 

Admitted 

54 
52 
80 
58 
76 

Appeared 

53 
52 
77 
59 
76 

Passed 

50 
49 
51 
57 
76 

Officiating PrincipaL 
; '1 N . c. College c,f Social Werfa 

"'l1lkaour: Dist. - !11141111. 


