Loksewa Mandal's

Dadasaheb Dhanaji Nana Choudhari Samajkarya Mahavidyalaya

Malkapur, Dist. - Buldana

College Code - 328 Office - Mukatainagar Road, MALKAPUR - 443101, (M.H.), P.B.No.35, Ph. 07267 - 223212

Outward No./ D.D.N.C./ SKM/ 2.3 / 2021

Date 14/12/2021

Criteria 2.3:	Number of outgoing / final year students year-wise during last five			
	years.			
Findings of DVV	Provide annual report showing the appeared final year students in			
8	different programs during the assessment period for the year for			
	the year 2016-17, 2017-18, 2018-19 and 2019-20, 2020-21. signed			
	by controller of examination			
Response/	1) Annual report showing the appeared final year students in			
Clarification	different programs during the assessment period for the year for the year 2016-17, 2017-18, 2018-19 and 2019-20, 2020-21 signed			
1 PM 2 1 A 10 a 11 Pai				
	by controller of examination and Principal is attached.			
	(Appendix-I)			

IQAC Coordinator
NAAC - Coordinator,
D.D.N.C.College of Social Work,

.N.C.College of Social Work, Malkapur,Dist.Buldana. SEAL OF C.No. 328

Principal
Officiating Principal

Officiating Principal,

O. N. C. College of Social Work

Malkapur; Dist. - Buldane,

Appendix-I

Loksewa Mandal's

Dadasaheb Dhanaji Nana Choudhari Samajkarya Mahavidyalaya

Malkapur, Dist. - Buldana

College Code - 328 Office - Mukatainagar Road, MALKAPUR - 443101, (M.H.),P.B.No.35, Ph. 07267 - 223212

Outward No./ D.D.N.C./ SKM/

/20

Date / /20

Annual Report of Final Year Students

Year	Admitted	Appeared	Passed
2016-17	54	53	50
2017-18	52	52	49
2018-19	80	77	51
2019-20	58	59	57
2020-21	76	76	76

IQAC Coordinator 1QAC - Coordinator, D. D. N. C. Social Work College, MALKAPUR, Dist.Buldhana. SEAL C.No.328 F.

Principal
Officiating Principal,
D. N. C. College of Social Work
Malkapur; Dist. - Buldana.